Stormtidtabell
Tisdag 7/1-25

Alla tider avser avgangstider om det inte ar slutbrygga.
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Yiva

Vipan
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Vesta

Vipan
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Yiva

Vesta

Vipan
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ma+to 2
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Stenpiren
Lindholmspiren
Saltholmen

08:37
08:43
09:12

16:55
17:01
17:27

Saltholmen
Asperd Ostra
Asper6 Norra
Brannd Rodsten

05:20

05:34
05:38

05:30

06:03

06:16
06:20

06:07
06:17

06:11

06:42

06:56
07:00

07:26

07:40
07:44

07:25

08:12

08:24
08:28

09:20

09:23

09:24
09:34
09:43
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10:28
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14:30
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15:32

15:46
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16:30

16:32

16:46
16:50

17:30

17:35

17:49
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18:30

18:32

18:46
18:50

19:35

Knarrholmen
St Foro

Kopstadso
Styrsd Bratten

05:45

06:26

06:31

07:40
07:45

07:45

09:38
09:43

09:43

11:38
11:44

12:50
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13:40
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13:46

14:45
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15:45
15:50

15:57

16:45
16:50

16:55

17:45

17:50 17:55

18:45
18:50

18:55

19:50
19:55

Kallo
Styrs6 Tangen

06:45

07:52

09:47
09:53

11:55

13:56

14:55
15:00

16:07

16:57
17:05

17:57
18:03

18:57
19:03

Vargo Stjarnvik
Brannd Husvik

Styrso Skaret
Donso

05:55
05:59

06:42
06:47

07:57
08:02

09:43
09:48

11:55
12:00

13:07
13:11

13:57
14.02

15:01
15:06

16:01
16:06

17:01
17:06

18:01
18:06

19:01
19:06

20:06
20:11

Sjumansholmen
Karholmen
Vréngo

06:15

07:04

08:20

10:03

12:22

13:25

14:16

15:21

16:21

17:21

18:21

19:21

20:26
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04:17
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12:25

13:25

14:20

15:25

16:25

17:25

18:25

19:25
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04:31
04:32

05:27
05:29

06:47
06:49

07:46
07:49

08:43
08:48

10:20
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12:40
12:43
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14:42
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15:45
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16:42

17:40
17:42

18:40
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19:40
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Styrs6 Tangen
Kallo

06:47
06:50

07:53
07:55

08:48
08:50
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10:13

15:46
15:49

16:45
17:48

17:45
17:48

18:45
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04:43
04:48

05:41
05:46

07:01
07:06
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08:07

08:01

08:59
09:04

08:58

10:20

10:25

10:20

12:55
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13:56
14:01

15:00
15:05

15:56
16:01

15:56

16:55
17:00

16:55

17:55
18:00

17:55

18:55
19:00

18:55

19:55
20:00

Knarrholmen
St Foro

Brannd Rodsten
Asper6 Norra
Asperd Ostra
Saltholmen

05:05
05:09

05:40
05:44

06:22
06:26

07:47
07:51
07:59S

08:31
08:35
08:43S
08:54

09:50
09:54
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15:14
15:26
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15:55
15:59
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20:02
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Lindholmspiren
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05:22

05:58
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08:10

08:24
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281-283

Bat:

Vipan Froja

Vesta

Froja

Yiva

Froja

Vesta
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Stenpiren
Lindholmspiren
Saltholmen
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20:30
20:39T
20:48
20:52

20:40

21:40

21:54
21:58
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22:45

22:59
23:02

23:10

23:51 00:35

00:05 00:49
00:09 00:53

01:00

Knarrholmen
St Foro

Kopstadso
Styrsd Bratten

19:55

20:55
21:00

21:55
22:00

23:25
23:30

01:15
01:20

Kallo
Styrs6 Tangen

19:58
20:05

Vargo Stjarnvik
Brannd Husvik

Styrso Skaret
Donso

21:11
21:16

22:11
22:16

23:41
23:46

01:31
01:36

Sjumansholmen
Karholmen
Vréngo

21:31

22:31

00:01

01:51

Bat:

Yiva Froja

Froja

Vesta

Froja

Froja

Vesta

Froja

Vrango
Karholmen
Sjumansholmen

20:30

21:35

00:05

Donso
Styrso Skaret

20:45
20:47

21:50
21:52

00:20
00:22

Brannod Husvik
Vargd Stjarnvik

Styrs6 Tangen
Kallo

Styrso Bratten
Kopstadso

21:00
21:05

22:05
22:10

00:35
00:40

Knarrholmen
St Foro

Brannd Rodsten
Asper6 Norra
Asperd Ostra
Saltholmen

20:55
20:59

21:59
22:03

23:05
23:09

00:11
00:15

00:53
00:57
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Stenpiren

21:20 21:13

22:17

22:25

23:23

00:29

00:55

01:11

20240904 ES

Cl-Intern



